
  
 FIRM FOUNDATIONS FOR THE FUTURE 

  

 

 

Ravensworth CE Primary School 

Holidays 2017/2018 

 

Holiday   School closes   School re-opens 

 

Summer 2017  Fri 21/07/17   Tues 05/09/17 

 

Autumn Half Term Fri 20/10/17   Mon 30/10/17 

 

Christmas   Fri 22/12/17   Tues 09/01/18 

 

Spring Half Term Fri 09/02/18   Mon 19/02/18 

 

Easter   Thurs 29/03/18   Tues 17/04/18 

 

Mayday   Fri 04/05/18   Tues 08/05/18 

          

Summer Half Term Fri 25/05/18   Mon 04/06/18 

 

Summer 2018  Fri 20/07/18    

 

 

     Teacher Training Days 

 

Monday 04/09/17 

 

Monday 08/01/18 

 

Monday 16/04/18 

 

Monday 23/07/18 

 

Tuesday 24/07/18 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     
 


